
• Region 1 - (678) 947-2818

Hetal Patel: hetal.patel@dbhdd.ga.gov

• Region 2 - (706) 792-7733

April Edwards: April.Edwards@dbhdd.ga.gov

• Region 3 - (404) 244-5050

Gwen Craddieth: Gwen.Craddieth@dbhdd.ga.gov

• Region 4 - (229) 225-5099

Jennifer Dunn: Jennifer.Dunn@dbhdd.ga.gov

• Region 5 - (912) 303-1670

Jose Lopez: jose.lopez@dbhdd.ga.gov

• Region 6 - (706) 565-7835

Ann Riley: ann.riley@dbhdd.ga.gov

For access to services and immediate crisis help, call the Georgia Crisis & 
Access Line (GCAL) at 1-800-715-4225, available 24/7.

Resource Guide - www.dbhdd.georgia.gov/regional-field-offices
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